INSTITUTO FEDERAL SUL-RIO-GRANDENSE
VESTIBULAR VERAO/2010
Ensino Superior - Campus Passo Fundo

Aprovados em 1% Chamada
SISTEMAS PARA INTERNET - PASSO FUNDO

N2 Inscricito Nome

48490
39575
47593
51729
44546
50244
46040
42995
46745
44222
44706
34095
47992
36664
40540
46348
46325
49490
51254
45028

Alex Finatto Donassolo

Cleiton Soares Zanini

Diego Volpato Finato

Dreiky da Silva Fraga

Eduardo Backes

Franciele da Silva Pasqual Ribeiro
Héber Martins Oliveira

Josias Andriel Graboski

Juliano Ozelame Dias

Leonardo Vieira Hannecker
Lucas Benevenuti

Marceli Rodrigues Lima

Marco Antonio de Oliveira
Mateus Luis de Cezaro

Mauricio Corvello da Silva
Pamela da Luz Monteiro

Paulo Roberto Mariano de Souza
Poliana Zancanaro

Stevan Danielli Costa

Vinicius Silva Calieron
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